1
U	RS232 Communications
Standard
U Very High Accuracy:
±0.05% FS
U Calibration
Certificate Included
U Temperature

Battery Life: 1500 hours without backlight (2000 hours
at slow sample rate)
Low Battery Indicator: Icon displayed near the end of
battery life; remaining battery life can also be displayed
on bar graph
DPG4000-30 shown
smaller than actual size.
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION
DPG4000-RB Protective rubber boot
 DPG4000-C32 RS232 cable
 DPG4000-FLANGE Panel mount flange (for DPG4000-RM only)
ACCESSORIES
Comes complete with 3 “AA” batteries (when applicable), calibration certificate, rubber boot and operator’s manual
Note: Lower fitting standard. To order with rear mount, add suffix “-RM” to model number for additional cost (all ranges, all models).
To order 24 Vdc power option, add suffix “-DC” to model number for additional cost.
Ordering Examples: DPG4000-100, 0.05% digital pressure gauge with lower fitting and 0 to 100 psig range.
DPG4000-15-RM, 0.05% digital pressure gauge with rear fitting and 0 to 15 psig range.
DPG4000-30-DC, 0.05% digital pressure gauge with lower fitting, 0 to 30 psig range and 24 Vdc power option.
VERY-HIGH-ACCURACY DIGITAL
PRESSURE GAUGE
 To Order
PROOF BURST
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION (RANGE/RESOLUTION) PRESSURE PRESSURE
 DPG4000-1 Battery-powered digital pressure gauge, -1 to 1 psi range 5 psi 50 psi
 DPG4000-15 Battery-powered digital pressure gauge, 0 to 15 psi range 30 psi 500 psi
 DPG4000-30 Battery-powered digital pressure gauge, 0 to 30 psi range 60 psi 500 psi
 DPG4000-100 Battery-powered digital pressure gauge, 0 to 100 psi range 200 psi 1000 psi
DPG4000-300 Battery-powered digital pressure gauge, 0 to 300 psi range 600 psi 2000 psi
 DPG4000-500 Battery-powered digital pressure gauge, 0 to 500 psi range 1000 psi 2000 psi
 DPG4000-1K Battery-powered digital pressure gauge, 0 to 1000 psi range 2000 psi 10k psi
DPG4000-2K Battery-powered digital pressure gauge, 0 to 2000 psi range 3000 psi 10k psi
 DPG4000-3K Battery-powered digital pressure gauge, 0 to 3000 psi range 6000 psi 10k psi
 DPG4000-5K Battery-powered digital pressure gauge, 0 to 5000 psi range 10k psi 10k psi
 DPG4000-10K Battery-powered digital pressure gauge, 0 to 10,000 psi range 15k psi 15k psi
COMPOUND PRESSURE GAUGES
DPG4000-15C Battery-powered digital compound pressure gauge, -15 to 15 psi range 30 psi 500 psi
DPG4000-30C Battery-powered digital compound pressure gauge, -15 to 30 psi range 60 psi 500 psi
3
ENGINEERING  CONVERSION  MODEL NUMBER: DPG4000-(*)
 UNIT FACTOR 1  15†  30††  100  300  500  1K  2K  3K  5K  10K
Burst Pressure —  50  500  500  1000  2000  2000  10000  10000  10000  10000  15000